
Party
California League of Food Processors
Office of Ratepayer Advocates

West Coast Gas Company
NRDC

NRDC
Green Power Institute 
CALSEIA

Name
John Larea 
Jordan Parillo 
Ray Czahar 
Alex Jackson 
Maria Stamas 
Gregg Morris 
Brad Heavner

Sempra Utilities 
Sempra Utilities 
Sempra Utilities 
Sempra Utilities 
PG&E 
PG&E

CMTA/ES Law Firm

Joseph Mock 
Deana Ng 
Tanya Peacock 
Greg Flealy

[Redacted}
[Redacted}

Ron Liebert

Chuck WhiteWaste Management 
Waste Management 
RNG Coalition

Wild Goose Storage, LLC/Goodin MacBride 
Bioenergy Association of California 
Indicated Producers/Alcantar & Kahl 
Indicated Producers/Alcantar & Kahl 
Environmental Defense Fund (EDF)
Environmental Defense Fund (EDF)

Hanmor
The Greenlining Institute 
Gill Ranch Storage, LLC/Day, Carter Murphy LLP Ann Trowbridge

Maria Zannes 
Johannes Escudero 
Jeanne Armstrong 
Julia Levin 
Evelyn Kahl 
John McIntyre 
Lauren Faber 
Andy Wunder 
Norman Pedersen
Enrique Gallardo
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Attending (Y/N)Email
John@clfp.com Y
iordan.parrillo@cpyc.ca.gov

|{Redacted}
ajackson@nrdc.org

mstamas@nrdc.org Y
gmorris@emf.net N

brad@calseia.org Y

JMock@semprautilities.com Y
DNg@semprautilities.com Y
TPeacock@semprautilities.com Y
Ghealy@semprautilities.com

[Redacted}
[Redacted}
rl@eslawfirm.com

cwhitel@wm.com

[Redacted}
iohannes@rngcoalition.com

Jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com Y
ilevin@bioenergyca.org Y

kt@a-klaw.com Y
kt@a-klaw.com Y

lfaber@edf.org Y
awunder@edf.org Y
npedersen@HANMOR.COM Y
enrique@greenlining.org Y

atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com Y
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Additional Notes

Participating on behalf of ORA

Noted in email he thought it was on 6/5/14

Not attending, would like a summary

Indicated that Deana Ng, Tanya Peacock and Greg Healy would also be attending on behalf of SoCalGas and 
SDG&E

Also indicated that Maria Zannes (their consultant) may wish to join - would like to discuss the merits of using 
some of the GHG C&T revenues to help defray the costs of injecting Biomethane into California's common 
carrier pipelines to help lower the carbon intensity of natural gas

Karen Terranova will coordinate with Evelyn 
Karen Terranova will coordinate with John
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